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This timetable is subject to change. 

 Monday 26 June Tuesday 27 June Wednesday 28 June Thursday 29 June Friday 30 June 

Morning 
9.00am-12.30pm 

Welcome Event and 
Enrolment; information 
will be available prior 
to arrival 

    

Afternoon 
1.00pm-5.00pm 

Introductory class The Impossibility of 
Children’s Literature 

Fairytales: The Case of 
Little Red Riding Hood 

Intertextuality  Language Games: From 
Nonsense Verse to 
Performance Poetry Using King’s Library and 

Online Resources 

 Monday 3 July Tuesday 4 July Wednesday 5 July Thursday 6 July Friday 7 July 

Morning 
9.00am-12.30pm 

   
 

  

Afternoon 
1.00pm-5.00pm 

Psychoanalysing 
Children’s Literature: 
Peter Pan and Alice in 
Wonderland 

Mapping the 
Imagination 
 
A trip to Kensington 
Park Gardens 

Panel Event 
12.30pm-1.30pm 
K4U.12, Strand Campus 

Controversial Children’s 
Literature 

History, Childhood, and 
Cultural Heritage 
 
11am: A guided tour of 
The Foundling Museum 

Origin Stories 

 Monday 10 July Tuesday 11 July Wednesday 12 July Thursday 13 July Friday 14 July 

Morning 
9.00am-12.30pm 

 
 
 
 

   Conclusions and 
Goodbyes 

Afternoon 
1.00pm-5.00pm 

Gender Theory and the 
Child 
 
 
 

Rethinking Harry Potter The Disneyfication of 
Children’s Literature 
 
 

TBC Farewell Event – 
1.00pm-2.00pm 
Tutu’s, Strand Campus 

 


